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Start : 10:45, End : 12:10

1 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.375 15 - - 2:07.375

2 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:08.836 11 1.461 1.461 2:08.685

3 TOHO Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:09.026 3 1.651 0.190 2:08.831

4 Yoshimura SERT Motul JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:09.033 14 1.658 0.007 2:08.839

5 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:09.489 4 2.114 0.456 2:09.489

6 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R … 2:09.538 10 2.163 0.049 2:09.284

7 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing JPN NAT Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:09.592 12 2.217 0.054 2:08.813

8 SDG Honda Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:09.619 3 2.244 0.027 2:09.395

9 S-PULSE DREAM RACING JPN EWC Suzuki CB R1000 RR-R 2:09.929 13 2.554 0.310 2:09.474

10 Honda Sofukai Suzuka Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:10.831 10 3.456 0.902 2:10.067

11 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:10.835 3 3.460 0.004 2:10.756

12 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:11.304 3 3.929 0.469 2:11.218

13 EVA RT 01 Webike TRICKSTAR JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:11.509 3 4.134 0.205 2:11.303

14 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M1000RR 2:11.659 4 4.284 0.150 2:10.841

15 TEAM KODAMA JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.677 8 4.302 0.018 2:11.503

16 Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:11.999 10 4.624 0.322 2:11.899

17 KRP SANYOKOGYO&RS-ITOH JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:12.036 4 4.661 0.037 2:11.257

18 Murayama. Honda Dream. RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:12.356 10 4.981 0.320 2:10.588

19 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.494 4 5.119 0.138 2:12.091

20 NCXX RACING with RIDERS CLUB JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.579 5 5.204 0.085 2:11.992

21 OGURA CLUTCH ORC with RIDE IN JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:12.607 9 5.232 0.028 2:12.508

22 GOSHI Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:13.084 3 5.709 0.477 2:13.039

23 Auto Race UBE KEN RACING YIC JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:13.116 11 5.741 0.032 2:11.355

24 Team BIZENSEIKI Kirimoto Techno Works JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:13.790 9 6.415 0.674 2:12.773

25 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing JPN NAT Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:13.969 25 6.594 0.179 2:13.413

26 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:15.955 10 8.580 1.986 2:15.840

27 Shinshu activation project Team NAGANO JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 2:16.189 9 8.814 0.234 2:16.189

28 ADVANCE MC & FOC CLAYMORE EDGE with DOGHOUSE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:16.899 3 9.524 0.710 2:16.786

29 Honda Soyukai Tochigi Racing & Dream RT JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R 2:17.719 5 10.344 0.820 2:12.055

30 Hamamatsu Team TITAN JPN NAT Suzuki GSXR-1000R 2:18.599 7 11.224 0.880 2:17.463

31 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR - 0 - - -

32 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -

33 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 - 0 - - -

34 Team HRC JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R… - 0 - - -

35 K'sWORKS RACING JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

36 IRF with AZURLANE JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

37 SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE JPN EWC BMW M1000RR - 0 - - -

38 YSS Mercury with TKm JPN NAT Kawasaki ZX 10RR - 0 - - -

39 T.MOTOKIDS TAKADA I.W. NAC JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

40 Team  de"LIGHT JPN EWC Ducati Panigale V4R - 0 - - -

41 Team MATSUNAGA KDC & YSP NAGOYA KITA JPN NAT Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

42 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -

43 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -

44 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW JPN NAT BMW M1000RR - 0 - - -

45 CLUB NEXT & Honda Dream TAKASAKI JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RR-R - 0 - - -
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